
'AlA Document G701'" - 2001 
Change Order 

OWNER 

ARCHITECT 

CONTRACTOR 

FIELD 

OTHER 

PROJECT (Name and address): 
0329 Parker Park Storage Addition 
Parker Park Community Center 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): 
Robinson Industiral Contractors 
2314 N. 12th Avenue 
Paragould, Arkansas 72450 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 

DATE: May 11, 2004 

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 0329 
CONTRACT DATE: March 04,2004 

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable 10 previously executed Construction Change Directives) 

Option Number Two: Cut Parking Lot, excavate and install conduit underground as per original. Patch asphalt parking lot. Refer to
 
attached letter from Robinson Contractors, Dated 06 May 2004.
 

The original Contract Sum was $ 71,825.00
 
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 71,825.00
 
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,815.00
 
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 73,640.00
 

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero ( 0 ) days.
 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is
 

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
 
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor,
 
in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.
 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 

Cahoon Finn, P.A. Robinson 1ndustiral Contractors 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 

M 

2314 N. 12th Avenue, Paragould, 
Arkansas 72450 

BY (Signature) 

Bob Robinson 
(Typed name) (Typed name) 

,)'-)0 rO ,./l/d1dtlt/4 
DATE 

AlA Document G701 TV - 2001. Copyright © 1978 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. ARNING: This AlA'" 
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Inlernational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA'" Document. or any 1 
portion 01 It, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document 
was produced by AlA software at 10:24:36 on 05/11/2004 under Order Na.1000103356_1 which expires on 31612005, and is nat tor resale. 
User Notes: (3262402400) 



Robinson Electric Inc. 
2314 N. 1211. Ave:. 

Paragould, AR 72450 
Phone (870) 215-5360 

Fax (870) 215-5371 
License 11 0067840404 

To: Mark Cahoon 
Subject: Parker Park requested contract change 

Change Description: '.i 

The existing conduit from existing Panel DP to the edge of the parking lot, as 
indicated on plans dated 2/12/04 sheet AI, does not exist. \Ve propose two (2) options. 
Option 1. Run EMT conduit through building to the new panel in the addition. 
Option 2. Cut parking lot, excavate and install conduit underground as per original. Patch 
asphalt parking lot. 

Bond Rate, if required: Additional 1.4 U;l) 

Quote expires 5/17/2004. 

Robinson Electric Inc, will periorm all tile abol/e for a sum of: 

Option 1 Four Tnousand Two Hundred Thirty-Five and 00/1 DO Dollars. ($4,235.00) 

Option 2 One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifteen and 00/100 Dollars ($1815.00) 

Dated thih 6th day of May, 2004 

Robinson Electri' In'. By: )WdJ....J?~~
 


